
Name Organisation City Country Email

1 Mr. Eon Joo Noh
International Cooperation Division - Incheon Metropolitan City, 
Korea

Incheon Korea eonjoo@gmail.com

2 Mr. Jung Jin Park Incheon City Hall,  Incheon Metropolitan City, Korea Incheon Korea eonjoo@gmail.com

3 Mr. Victor Bai
Vice President of IAEM Asia & China Representative 
International Association of Emergency Managers 

Beijing China victorbai@hotmail.com

4 Prof. Xiulang Zhang Wenchuan Earthquake Taskforce, Beijing Normal University Beijing China zhang99@bnu.edu.cn

5 Mr. Cedric Daep
Head, Albay Public Safety & Emergency Management Office,
Provincial Disaster Operation Center, Philippines

Legazpi City Philippines cedricdaep@yahoo.com

6 Mr. Stephen Muller
Director, Infrastructure and Planning for the Overstrand 
Municipality, Western Cape Province, South Africa

Cape Town South Africa smuller@overstrand.gov.za

7 Mr. Sam Ebukali Chairman of Bukedea Local Government, Uganda Bukedea District Uganda lifteso@yahoo.com

8 Mr. Richard Davies
Head of Risk and Emergency Planning, Audit and Risk Division, 
Leeds City Council, UK

Leeds United Kingdom richard.davies@leeds.gov.uk 

9 Ms. Zenaida Willison South-South Disaster Risk Reduction Advisor, UNDP/SU-SSC Bangkok Thailand zenaida.willison@undp.org

10 Ms. Alice Vozza ILO/Delnet Turin Italy a.vozza@itcilo.org

11 Ms. Feng Min Kan Senior Coordinator, UN/ISDR secretariat Geneva Switzerland kanf@un.org

12 Mr. Michele Cocchiglia Programme Officer, UN/ISDR secretariat Geneva Switzerland cocchiglia@un.org


